Hwy 407 to Goodwood v2 (115k) 55 RIDE

WITH GPS
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HELP LINE: (647) 993-4357



Hwy 407 to Goodwood v2 (115k)

Num Dist Note Next
1. 0.0  Start of route 0.1
2. 0.1 L onto Jane St/York Regional 13.9

Rd 55
14.0 R onto King Vaughan Rd 6.1
20.1 L onto Bathurst St/York 4.1
Regional Rd 38
5. 24.2 R onto Bloomington Rd/York 6.3
Regional Rd 40
6. 30.5 L onto Leslie St/York 2.3
Regional Rd 12
7. 32.8 Leslie St/York Regional Rd 2.0
12 turns slightly R and
becomes Vandorf Sideroad
8. 34.8 L onto Woodbine Ave/York 2.0
Regional Rd 8
9. 36.8 R onto Aurora Rd/York 12.0
Regional Rd 15
10. 48.8 Ronto York Durham 0.8
Line/Durham Regional Rd 30

11. 49,5 L onto Wagg Rd 3.9

12.  53.5 Ronto Concession 3 Rd 2.0
53.5 kilometers. +327/-180 meters

Num Dist Note Next

25. 99.7 L onto Jane St/York Regional 13.9
Rd 55

26. 113.6 R to Highway 407 Station 0.1

27. 113.7 End of route 0.0

20.1 kilometers. +2/-90 meters

HELP LINE: (647) 993-4357

6

Num Dist Note Next

13. 55,5 R onto Goodwood 0.2
Rd/Durham Regional Rd 21

14. 55.7 Lunch @ Harold Bell Park 04
Lunch @ Harold Bell Park

15.  56.1 L onto Durham Regional 3.6
Hwy 47

16. 59.8 Continue onto Bloomington 2.3
Rd/York Regional Rd 40

17.  62.0 R onto Ninth Line/York 4.5
Regional Rd 69

18. 66.6 L onto Aurora Rd/York 10.3
Regional Rd 15

19. 76.9 L onto Woodbine Ave/York 2.1
Regional Rd 8

20. 78.9 Ronto Vandorf Sideroad 2.0

21. 80.9 SlightL onto Leslie St/York 23
Regional Rd 12

22.  83.2 RontoBloomington Rd/York = 6.3
Regional Rd 40

23. 89.5 L onto Bathurst St/York 4.1
Regional Rd 38

24. 93.6 R onto King Vaughan Rd 6.1

40.1 kilometers. +208/-226 meters




